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Billing Craig 19.40 188 7 7 6 7 8 7 6 8 7 7 6 7 6 8 7 7 8 7 8 7 6 7 6 7 7 6 8 188 125 9.70 115.63 Billing Craig 44 1 Hammond Gary 58.80

Bindon Trevor 26.20 109 5 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 6 109 73 13.10 59.57 Bindon Trevor 4 2 Wagner Jack 59.02

Calder Tony 24.70 112 4 5 3 4 5 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 3 6 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 112 75 12.35 62.32 Calder Tony 13 3 Musca Basil 59.35

Chilcott Andrew 21.50 128 4 5 3 5 6 5 4 6 4 5 2 5 3 6 6 5 6 5 6 5 4 4 4 4 7 2 7 128 85 10.75 74.58 Chilcott Andrew 35 4 Bindon Trevor 59.57

Hole: 2021 Eclectic Leaderboard

Pines Island Lake2021 Eclectic Scores

Cragg Michael 18.10 122 4 4 3 4 4 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 7 5 4 5 3 5 7 6 4 122 81 9.05 72.28 Cragg Michael 34 5 Fitzpatrick_P Peter 59.75

Dalby Robin 21.80 172 5 7 4 7 8 6 4 6 7 5 5 6 5 7 7 7 7 7 8 7 6 7 6 7 7 6 8 172 115 10.90 103.77 Dalby Robin 43 6 Nottle Ryan 59.82

Davies Mark 11.90 113 5 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 3 5 113 75 5.95 69.38 Davies Mark 33 7 Ogg David 59.83

Dinardo Lui 17.30 103 4 4 3 4 6 3 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 5 4 2 4 3 4 3 3 5 103 69 8.65 60.02 Dinardo Lui 8 8 Dinardo Lui 60.02

Ellis Marc 16.10 106 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 106 71 8.05 62.62 Ellis Marc 15 9 Markham Craig 60.57

Fitzpatrick_J Jamie 19.40 115 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 4 6 6 5 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 4 3 5 115 77 9.70 66.97 Fitzpatrick_J Jamie 28 10 Gibson Matt 60.68

Fitzpatrick_M Mitch 12.60 106 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 5 2 4 3 5 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 106 71 6.30 64.37 Fitzpatrick_M Mitch 23 11 Thomas Dave 61.52

Fitzpatrick_P Peter 20.5 105 4 4 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 4 4 4 5 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 105 70 10.25 59.75 Fitzpatrick_P Peter 5 12 Robins Scott 61.75

Geddes Marc 7.6 103 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 5 103 69 3.80 64.87 Geddes Marc 25 13 Calder Tony 62.32

Gibson Lawrie 23.6 114 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 6 5 3 2 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 5 2 4 4 3 6 114 76 11.80 64.20 Gibson Lawrie 22 14 Ovel David 62.33

Gibson Matt 13.3 101 4 4 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 2 4 3 4 4 2 5 101 67 6.65 60.68 Gibson Matt 10 15 Ellis Marc 62.62Gibson Matt 13.3 101 4 4 2 4 5 3 3 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 2 4 3 4 4 2 5 101 67 6.65 60.68 Gibson Matt 10 15 Ellis Marc 62.62

Hammond Gary 14.4 99 4 4 2 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 99 66 7.20 58.80 Hammond Gary 1 16 Heine Paul 62.70

Harris Leigh 14.7 152 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 5 7 7 6 7 6 8 7 7 8 7 5 4 3 6 3 4 7 4 8 152 101 7.35 93.98 Harris Leigh 42 17 Newman Mike 63.07

Havenstien Ian 22.6 118 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 6 4 4 4 3 5 118 79 11.30 67.37 Havenstien Ian 31 18 Hooper Steve 63.50

Heine Paul 18.6 108 5 4 2 5 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 4 5 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 5 108 72 9.30 62.70 Heine Paul 16 19 Mellowship Stafford 63.53

Hooper Steve 13.0 105 5 5 3 4 5 4 2 5 4 4 2 3 3 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 105 70 6.50 63.50 Hooper Steve 18 20 Newnham Brenton 63.75

Hudson Philip 19.4 141 5 4 4 5 7 4 5 6 4 5 3 5 3 7 5 6 5 6 5 7 4 6 3 7 6 6 8 141 94 9.70 84.30 Hudson Philip 37 21 Woodward Josh 64.13

Markham Craig 8.2 97 4 3 3 3 5 4 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 2 4 2 4 3 3 5 97 65 4.10 60.57 Markham Craig 9 22 Gibson Lawrie 64.20

Mathias Rob 19.9 112 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 5 4 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 4 4 3 5 112 75 9.95 64.72 Mathias Rob 24 23 Fitzpatrick_M Mitch 64.37

McCarthy Andrew 12.4 188 7 7 6 7 8 7 6 8 7 7 6 7 6 8 7 7 8 7 8 7 6 7 6 7 7 6 8 188 125 6.20 119.13 McCarthy Andrew 46 24 Mathias Rob 64.72

Mellowship Stafford 19.6 110 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 2 3 5 3 5 110 73 9.80 63.53 Mellowship Stafford 19 25 Geddes Marc 64.87Mellowship Stafford 19.6 110 4 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 2 3 5 3 5 110 73 9.80 63.53 Mellowship Stafford 19 25 Geddes Marc 64.87

Mews Norm 12.7 110 5 4 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 110 73 6.35 66.98 Mews Norm 29 26 Morris John 65.58

Mizen Rob 24.7 119 5 4 3 4 6 5 3 6 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 6 5 5 5 4 5 3 4 4 3 6 119 79 12.35 66.98 Mizen Rob 30 27 Smith Nigel 65.83

Morris John 23.5 116 4 5 3 5 6 4 3 6 4 5 3 4 3 5 5 4 5 4 6 5 2 5 4 4 4 3 5 116 77 11.75 65.58 Morris John 26 28 Fitzpatrick_J Jamie 66.97

Musca Basil 17.3 102 4 4 2 3 5 4 2 5 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 2 3 4 3 5 102 68 8.65 59.35 Musca Basil 3 29 Mews Norm 66.98

Newman Mike 15.2 106 4 5 3 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 4 2 3 4 2 5 106 71 7.60 63.07 Newman Mike 17 30 Mizen Rob 66.98

Newnham Brenton 16.5 108 4 4 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 4 3 4 4 3 6 108 72 8.25 63.75 Newnham Brenton 20 31 Havenstien Ian 67.37

Nottle Ryan 13.7 100 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 5 3 4 3 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 2 5 100 67 6.85 59.82 Nottle Ryan 6 32 Scafidi Jonathan 68.62

Ogg David 7.0 95 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 2 4 3 3 4 2 5 95 63 3.50 59.83 Ogg David 7 33 Davies Mark 69.38

Ovel David 10.0 101 4 4 3 3 5 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 4 3 5 101 67 5.00 62.33 Ovel David 14 34 Cragg Michael 72.28

Patton Mike 7.2 138 7 7 6 7 8 7 6 8 7 6 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 138 92 3.60 88.40 Patton Mike 38 35 Chilcott Andrew 74.58Patton Mike 7.2 138 7 7 6 7 8 7 6 8 7 6 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 4 138 92 3.60 88.40 Patton Mike 38 35 Chilcott Andrew 74.58

Pickles Jamie 9.7 140 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 5 7 6 7 6 8 7 7 8 7 6 5 3 4 4 4 3 3 5 140 93 4.85 88.48 Pickles Jamie 39 36 Tallon Pete 82.18

Robins Scott 20.5 108 3 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 4 4 6 4 5 5 2 4 4 4 5 3 4 108 72 10.25 61.75 Robins Scott 12 37 Hudson Philip 84.30

Scafidi Jonathan 12.1 112 5 4 3 4 6 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 4 4 5 4 3 5 112 75 6.05 68.62 Scafidi Jonathan 32 38 Patton Mike 88.40

Scoble Dennis 27.4 158 6 6 4 5 7 5 4 7 5 7 6 7 6 8 7 7 8 7 8 5 3 7 3 5 6 3 6 158 105 13.70 91.63 Scoble Dennis 41 39 Pickles Jamie 88.48

Smith Nigel 19.0 113 5 4 3 5 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 3 5 3 5 5 3 5 113 75 9.50 65.83 Smith Nigel 27 40 Wagner Sam 89.72

Tallon Pete 30.3 146 6 3 4 5 7 5 3 6 4 6 4 7 6 6 7 7 8 7 6 6 4 5 3 6 5 4 6 146 97 15.15 82.18 Tallon Pete 36 41 Scoble Dennis 91.63

Tan Stanley 15.2 188 7 7 6 7 8 7 6 8 7 7 6 7 6 8 7 7 8 7 8 7 6 7 6 7 7 6 8 188 125 7.60 117.73 Tan Stanley 45 42 Harris Leigh 93.98

Thomas Dave 22.3 109 4 3 3 4 6 4 3 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 4 5 5 5 6 4 3 4 2 4 3 3 5 109 73 11.15 61.52 Thomas Dave 11 43 Dalby Robin 103.77

Wagner Jack 7.3 94 4 4 2 2 4 3 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 2 3 4 3 4 94 63 3.65 59.02 Wagner Jack 2 44 Billing Craig 115.63

Wagner Sam 9.9 142 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 8 7 6 7 6 7 7 6 8 142 95 4.95 89.72 Wagner Sam 40 45 Tan Stanley 117.73Wagner Sam 9.9 142 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 5 5 8 7 6 7 6 7 7 6 8 142 95 4.95 89.72 Wagner Sam 40 45 Tan Stanley 117.73

Woodward Josh 22.4 113 4 5 3 4 6 3 2 5 4 5 4 5 3 5 5 4 5 4 5 5 4 5 3 4 5 2 4 113 75 11.20 64.13 Woodward Josh 21 46 McCarthy Andrew 119.13


